
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

4471 Eagles Two 1408330 2,705 Etowah County USBC

4342 Rainsville #1 1388321 2,632 Marshall County USBC

5153 Screaming Eagles Two 1408331 2,624 Etowah County USBC

5714 Eagles ONE 1408321 2,609 Etowah County USBC

1935 Mixed Nuts 1402519 2,603 Marshall County USBC

7096 2 plus 2 1388294 2,587 Marshall County USBC

1577 Bama's Best # 8 1417531 2,579 Gr Birmingham USBC

7108 Party of 4 1416630 2,536 Etowah County USBC

4769 Focus 1410925 2,533 Southeast Alabama USBC

47610 Just For Fun 1415585 2,526 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bama's Best # 8 1417531 2,422 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Mixed Nuts 1402519 2,410 Marshall County USBC

3 Eagles Two 1408330 2,258 Etowah County USBC

4 Bama's Best # 3 1417503 2,227 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Thunderball 1377778 2,225 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Bama's Best # 300 1417507 2,224 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 RPS Old Folks 1383899 2,214 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Rainsville #1 1388321 2,198 Marshall County USBC

9 Bama's Best # 4 1417504 2,184 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 James Gang 1388281 2,172 Marshall County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1831 Harper Johnny D.  \ Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 1,415 Marshall County USBC

562 Johnson Karl   \ Black Anthony M. 1417531 1,355 Gr Birmingham USBC

1703 Hughley Marcus E.  \ Edwards Alfonza  Sr 1408321 1,331 Etowah County USBC

3314 Hall Gutierez "Bud" G.  \ Patterson Lonnie
T.

1408330 1,330 Etowah County USBC

1535 Chambers Steve G.  \ Allen Ben R. 1418440 1,323 Central Alabama USBC

1786 Christian Arthur F.  \ Evans Joe N. 1408321 1,317 Etowah County USBC

827 Boudreaux Brad L.  \ Janicki Robert B. 1395345 1,298 Baldwin County USBC

4098 Mc Cluskey Marie   \ Watts Charlie L. 1416630 1,296 Etowah County USBC

979 Barthel Richard W. Sr \ Howland Greg S. 1383899 1,290 Gr Birmingham USBC

23910 Jackson Robert L.  \ Virden Albert 1415585 1,288 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Johnson Karl   \ Black Anthony M. 1417531 1,299 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Harper Johnny D.  \ Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 1,232 Marshall County USBC

3 Boudreaux Brad L.  \ Janicki Robert B. 1395345 1,216 Baldwin County USBC

4 Barthel Richard W. Sr \ Howland Greg S. 1383899 1,193 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Dixon Michael E.  \ Young John L. 1377778 1,190 Gr Birmingham USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

6 Wells Darrell L.  \ Hoefs Ben C. 1402519 1,175 Marshall County USBC

7 Chambers Steve G.  \ Allen Ben R. 1418440 1,170 Central Alabama USBC

8 Hughley Marcus E.  \ Edwards Alfonza  Sr 1408321 1,161 Etowah County USBC

9 Ealy Paul D.  \ Han David D. 1377778 1,160 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Nance Keith E.  \ Maher Chuck 1383899 1,150 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2831 Smith Pamela C.  \ De Bardelaben Elaine
T.

1417505 1,337 Gr Birmingham USBC

3042 Moore Brenda S.  \ Moore Katherine B. 1396385 1,326 Central Alabama USBC

5102 Ford Michelle   \ Khachadoorian Laura C. 1414682 1,326 Baldwin County USBC

2884 Thomas Monica K.  \ Thorne Regina A. 1408481 1,324 Central Alabama USBC

3585 Taylor Charlene   \ Irby Helen 1417501 1,301 Gr Birmingham USBC

1516 Bridges JoAnn V.  \ Hoefs Geri 1402519 1,298 Marshall County USBC

3647 Martin Denise C.  \ Hall Elsa V. 1414682 1,284 Baldwin County USBC

4208 McKee Aleshia P.  \ Bass Linda M. 1408115 1,274 Central Alabama USBC

2159 Moore Katherine B.  \ Bolling Ceceila 1396385 1,260 Central Alabama USBC

10110 Johnson Bridgett D.  \ Mc Cray Bonnie 1417531 1,258 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Women's Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Orange Felecia R.  \ Muata Jueletha 1414994 954 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 McKee Aleshia P.  \ Bass Linda M. 1408115 854 Central Alabama USBC

3 Ford Michelle   \ Khachadoorian Laura C. 1414682 816 Baldwin County USBC

4 Mc Cluskey Marie   \ Behrens Linda J. 1416630 809 Etowah County USBC

5 Byrum Linda A.  \ Hermsmeier Tracy 1410890 736 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Barreto Migdaliia   \ Kelley Nenita C. 1410890 704 Southeast Alabama USBC

7 Simpson Frances C.  \ Springer Lois S. 1411327 362 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 50 - 54, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Black Anthony M. 1417531 680 Gr Birmingham USBC

02 Ealy Paul D. 1377778 675 Gr Birmingham USBC

1083 Clontz David L. 1383901 668 Etowah County USBC

974 Miller John M. 1388296 656 Marshall County USBC

1165 Clemons Deborah M. 1394656 653 Huntsville USBC

866 Allen Ben R. 1418440 621 Central Alabama USBC

187 Janicki Robert B. 1395345 620 Baldwin County USBC

1138 Hallmark Kenneth J. 1383901 618 Etowah County USBC

409 Ellis Dennis E. 1395344 615 Baldwin County USBC

010 Atkins Robert D. 1418412 610 Central Alabama USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Han David D. 1377778 658 Gr Birmingham USBC

992 Thorne Tony A. 1408481 653 Central Alabama USBC

563 Johnson Karl 1417504 641 Gr Birmingham USBC

1164 White Quincie F. 1417532 630 Gr Birmingham USBC

515 Johansen John P. 1395344 628 Baldwin County USBC

186 Burge Dan E. Jr 1417504 627 Gr Birmingham USBC

1597 Heath Lisa R. 1410925 626 Southeast Alabama USBC

1378 Bacon Linda 1410925 615 Southeast Alabama USBC

1089 Preski George J. 1395344 595 Baldwin County USBC

2110 Adkins Billy W. 1388281 594 Marshall County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 60 - 64, Handicapped

Hcap From

671 Harper Johnny D. 1388321 741 Marshall County USBC

1432 Hall Ullis C. Jr 1408320 691 Etowah County USBC

1023 Johnson Roger D. 1417501 660 Gr Birmingham USBC

484 Moore Noell W. 1418412 651 Central Alabama USBC

1625 Heath David M. 1410925 647 Southeast Alabama USBC

1246 Christian Arthur F. 1408321 628 Etowah County USBC

677 Garlen John E. 1418441 620 Huntsville USBC

1358 Carroll Donald W. 1388321 614 Marshall County USBC

649 Kirby Ken K. 1394656 605 Huntsville USBC

3710 Wells Darrell L. 1402519 592 Marshall County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 65 - 69, Handicapped

Hcap From

1161 Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 738 Marshall County USBC

1372 Hall Gutierez "Bud" G. 1408321 734 Etowah County USBC

1943 Patterson Lonnie T. 1408331 718 Etowah County USBC

2104 Watts Charlie L. 1416636 698 Etowah County USBC

2215 Moore Greg J. 1388280 674 Marshall County USBC

1406 Willis Michael L. 1395345 658 Baldwin County USBC

1167 Hughley Marcus E. 1408330 643 Etowah County USBC

3138 Moore Madonna 1388280 634 Marshall County USBC

1169 Pippin Butch D. Jr 1388321 631 Marshall County USBC

599 Richardson Henry L. 1417529 631 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hcap From

861 Pruett Roy D. 1383900 681 Etowah County USBC

1082 Horsley Fred D. 1417501 668 Gr Birmingham USBC

893 Dell'Aria Michael C. 1414775 650 Central Alabama USBC

2184 Gibbs Rita A. 1416630 640 Etowah County USBC

05 Maher Chuck 1383899 634 Gr Birmingham USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hcap From

626 Barthel Richard W. Sr 1383899 630 Gr Birmingham USBC

837 Brown James M. 1417534 624 Gr Birmingham USBC

548 Ingram John L. 1388294 616 Marshall County USBC

1329 Bishop Jackie F. 1417505 590 Gr Birmingham USBC

9910 Nelson James E. 1416636 566 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles 75+, Handicapped

Hcap From

51 Hoefs Ben C. 1402519 661 Marshall County USBC

1372 Virden Albert 1415585 651 The Shoals USBC

563 Bessette Gary 1395344 619 Baldwin County USBC

2024 Pledger Phil D. 1383902 579 Etowah County USBC

1265 Beason Jimmy C. 1388281 536 Marshall County USBC

06 Sales Billy 1418441 529 Huntsville USBC

457 Cooper Onnie 1415631 512 The Shoals USBC

918 Brantley Thomas 1414775 504 Central Alabama USBC

09 Swanson Larry 1418441 483 Huntsville USBC

8610 Taylor Tim L. 1414775 482 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 50 - 54, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Black Anthony M. 1417531 680 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Ealy Paul D. 1377778 675 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Atkins Robert D. 1418412 610 Central Alabama USBC

4 Janicki Robert B. 1395345 602 Baldwin County USBC

5 Dixon Michael E. 1377778 601 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Williams Thomas R. 1388324 596 Marshall County USBC

7 Ellis Dennis E. 1395344 575 Baldwin County USBC

8 Clontz David L. 1383901 560 Etowah County USBC

9 Miller John M. 1388296 559 Marshall County USBC

10 Taylor Leonard R. Jr 1415631 551 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 55 - 59, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Han David D. 1377778 658 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Burge Dan E. Jr 1417504 609 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Johnson Karl 1417504 585 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Johansen John P. 1395344 577 Baldwin County USBC

5 Adkins Billy W. 1388281 573 Marshall County USBC

6 Thorne Tony A. 1408481 554 Central Alabama USBC

7 White Quincie F. 1417532 514 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Bell Tony B. Sr 1394656 497 Huntsville USBC

9 Ford James A. 1408109 493 Central Alabama USBC

10 Preski George J. 1395344 487 Baldwin County USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 60 - 64, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Harper Johnny D. 1388321 674 Marshall County USBC

2 Moore Noell W. 1418412 603 Central Alabama USBC

3 Johnson Roger D. 1417501 558 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Wells Darrell L. 1402519 555 Marshall County USBC

5 Garlen John E. 1418441 553 Huntsville USBC

6 Smith Antonio D. 1417506 552 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Hall Ullis C. Jr 1408320 548 Etowah County USBC

8 Kirby Ken K. 1394656 541 Huntsville USBC

9 Lott Gary J. 1414775 534 Central Alabama USBC

10 Christian Arthur F. 1408321 504 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 65 - 69, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 622 Marshall County USBC

2 Hall Gutierez "Bud" G. 1408321 597 Etowah County USBC

3 Richardson Henry L. 1417529 572 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Lisbon Addison  III 1417503 559 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Sanders Gregory A. 1417533 551 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Chambers Steve G. 1418440 550 Central Alabama USBC

7 Nance Keith E. 1383899 548 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Mitchell Thomas L. 1418442 535 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Boudreaux Brad L. 1395345 531 Baldwin County USBC

10 Gilchrist Jeff K. 1383900 528 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 70 - 74, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Maher Chuck 1383899 634 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Pruett Roy D. 1383900 595 Etowah County USBC

3 Barthel Richard W. Sr 1383899 568 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Ingram John L. 1388294 562 Marshall County USBC

5 Dell'Aria Michael C. 1414775 561 Central Alabama USBC

6 Horsley Fred D. 1417501 560 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Brown James M. 1417534 541 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Nelson James E. 1416636 467 Etowah County USBC

9 Stephenson John A. Jr 1418440 465 Central Alabama USBC

10 Bishop Jackie F. 1417505 458 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 75 +, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Hoefs Ben C. 1402519 656 Marshall County USBC

2 Bessette Gary 1395344 563 Baldwin County USBC

3 Sales Billy 1418441 529 Huntsville USBC

4 Virden Albert 1415585 514 The Shoals USBC

5 Swanson Larry 1418441 483 Huntsville USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Scratch Singles 75 +, Scratch

Hcap From

6 Cooper Onnie 1415631 467 The Shoals USBC

7 Brantley Thomas 1414775 413 Central Alabama USBC

8 Beason Jimmy C. 1388281 410 Marshall County USBC

9 Taylor Tim L. 1414775 396 Central Alabama USBC

10 Pledger Phil D. 1383902 377 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 50 - 54, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Rashada Deborah D. 1417502 544 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Thorne Regina A. 1408481 509 Central Alabama USBC

3 Hermsmeier Tracy 1410890 505 Southeast Alabama USBC

4 Robinson Trina T. 1417502 504 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 McGregor Felecia D. 1417535 479 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Martin Denise C. 1414682 453 Baldwin County USBC

7 McKee Aleshia P. 1415776 424 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 55 - 59, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Johnson Bridgett D. 1417531 644 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Hamlett Veritas A. 1417530 529 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Price Lolita 1417534 497 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Taylor-Callens Yolanda B. 1414995 484 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Irby Helen 1417533 478 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Taylor Charlene 1417501 475 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Williams Maggie M. 1397489 450 Central Alabama USBC

8 Khachadoorian Laura C. 1414682 443 Baldwin County USBC

9 Russell Daphne 1417506 418 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Ford Michelle 1414682 310 Baldwin County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 60 - 64, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Muata Jueletha 1414994 643 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Tinsley Karen D. 1411539 518 Central Alabama USBC

3 Collett Janis M. 1415585 463 The Shoals USBC

4 Inman Pam C. 1411327 428 The Shoals USBC

5 Orange Felecia R. 1414994 397 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 65 - 69, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jones Snow 1417507 508 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Johnson Rita B. 1417532 483 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Whitfield Yvonne H. 1397048 466 Central Alabama USBC

4 Johnson Cathy D. 1418439 465 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Brown Brenda 1415585 457 The Shoals USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 65 - 69, Scratch

Hcap From

6 Thomas Monica K. 1408481 449 Central Alabama USBC

7 Owens Rebecca L. 1414345 439 Central Alabama USBC

8 Kelley Nenita C. 1410890 427 Southeast Alabama USBC

9 Barreto Migdaliia 1410890 382 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Storey Octavia F. 1414995 343 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 70 - 74, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Mc Cray Bonnie 1417507 531 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Hoefs Geri 1402519 501 Marshall County USBC

3 Smith Pamela C. 1417530 472 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Hall Elsa V. 1414682 405 Baldwin County USBC

5 Byrum Linda A. 1410890 366 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Smith Bonnie N. 1411327 353 The Shoals USBC

7 Schaefer Sherron A. 1414345 324 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch Singles 75 +, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bridges JoAnn V. 1402519 504 Marshall County USBC

2 Springer Lois S. 1411327 482 The Shoals USBC

3 Bass Linda M. 1408115 466 Central Alabama USBC

4 Simpson Frances C. 1411327 406 The Shoals USBC

5 De Bardelaben Elaine T. 1417505 392 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 50 - 54, Handicapped

Hcap From

2051 Hermsmeier Tracy 1410890 710 Southeast Alabama USBC

1512 Rashada Deborah D. 1417502 695 Gr Birmingham USBC

2563 McKee Aleshia P. 1415776 680 Central Alabama USBC

1644 Robinson Trina T. 1417502 668 Gr Birmingham USBC

1405 Thorne Regina A. 1408481 649 Central Alabama USBC

1866 Martin Denise C. 1414682 639 Baldwin County USBC

1377 McGregor Felecia D. 1417535 616 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Hcap From

561 Johnson Bridgett D. 1417531 700 Gr Birmingham USBC

1942 Irby Helen 1417533 672 Gr Birmingham USBC

1973 Khachadoorian Laura C. 1414682 640 Baldwin County USBC

1644 Taylor Charlene 1417501 639 Gr Birmingham USBC

1375 Price Lolita 1417534 634 Gr Birmingham USBC

3136 Ford Michelle 1414682 623 Baldwin County USBC

1517 Williams Maggie M. 1397489 601 Central Alabama USBC

1058 Taylor-Callens Yolanda B. 1414995 589 Gr Birmingham USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Hcap From

549 Hamlett Veritas A. 1417530 583 Gr Birmingham USBC

14010 Russell Daphne 1417506 558 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 60 - 64, Handicapped

Hcap From

861 Muata Jueletha 1414994 729 Gr Birmingham USBC

1212 Tinsley Karen D. 1411539 639 Central Alabama USBC

2053 Inman Pam C. 1411327 633 The Shoals USBC

974 Collett Janis M. 1415585 560 The Shoals USBC

1455 Orange Felecia R. 1414994 542 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 65 - 69, Handicapped

Hcap From

1891 Johnson Cathy D. 1418439 654 Gr Birmingham USBC

2562 Barreto Migdaliia 1410890 638 Southeast Alabama USBC

1973 Kelley Nenita C. 1410890 624 Southeast Alabama USBC

1564 Whitfield Yvonne H. 1397048 622 Central Alabama USBC

1215 Johnson Rita B. 1417532 604 Gr Birmingham USBC

1486 Thomas Monica K. 1408481 597 Central Alabama USBC

1406 Brown Brenda 1415585 597 The Shoals USBC

1568 Owens Rebecca L. 1414345 595 Central Alabama USBC

869 Jones Snow 1417507 594 Gr Birmingham USBC

14810 Storey Octavia F. 1414995 491 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hcap From

1511 Smith Pamela C. 1417530 623 Gr Birmingham USBC

2372 Byrum Linda A. 1410890 603 Southeast Alabama USBC

1783 Hall Elsa V. 1414682 583 Baldwin County USBC

814 Hoefs Geri 1402519 582 Marshall County USBC

455 Mc Cray Bonnie 1417507 576 Gr Birmingham USBC

1676 Smith Bonnie N. 1411327 520 The Shoals USBC

1917 Schaefer Sherron A. 1414345 515 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Women's Singles 75 +, Handicapped

Hcap From

1861 Springer Lois S. 1411327 668 The Shoals USBC

2452 Simpson Frances C. 1411327 651 The Shoals USBC

1643 Bass Linda M. 1408115 630 Central Alabama USBC

704 Bridges JoAnn V. 1402519 574 Marshall County USBC

1325 De Bardelaben Elaine T. 1417505 524 Gr Birmingham USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 50 - 54,
Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Black Anthony M. 1417503 1,323 Gr Birmingham USBC

1942 Miller John M. 1388281 1,312 Marshall County USBC

2323 Clemons Deborah M. 1394656 1,282 Huntsville USBC

04 Atkins Robert D. 1418412 1,263 Central Alabama USBC

05 Ealy Paul D. 1377778 1,248 Gr Birmingham USBC

1186 Gibbs Jamie 1416630 1,243 Etowah County USBC

07 Dixon Michael E. 1377778 1,234 Gr Birmingham USBC

368 Janicki Robert B. 1395345 1,225 Baldwin County USBC

1249 Randall Chris D. 1394656 1,222 Huntsville USBC

15910 Davis Becky 1388279 1,061 Marshall County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 55 - 59,
Handicapped

Hcap From

2741 Bacon Linda 1410925 1,292 Southeast Alabama USBC

1982 Thorne Tony A. 1408481 1,262 Central Alabama USBC

1123 Johnson Karl 1417504 1,260 Gr Birmingham USBC

364 Burge Dan E. Jr 1417504 1,247 Gr Birmingham USBC

3185 Heath Lisa R. 1410925 1,246 Southeast Alabama USBC

06 Han David D. 1377778 1,229 Gr Birmingham USBC

2167 Preski George J. 1395344 1,217 Baldwin County USBC

1028 Johansen John P. 1395344 1,215 Baldwin County USBC

219 Adkins Billy W. 1388281 1,180 Marshall County USBC

20410 Maye Vincent D. 1417503 1,190 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 60 - 64,
Handicapped

Hcap From

1341 Harper Johnny D. 1388321 1,454 Marshall County USBC

2862 Hall Ullis C. Jr 1408320 1,330 Etowah County USBC

3243 Heath David M. 1410925 1,301 Southeast Alabama USBC

2044 Johnson Roger D. 1417157 1,294 Gr Birmingham USBC

2485 Christian Arthur F. 1408321 1,242 Etowah County USBC

2706 Carroll Donald W. 1388321 1,230 Marshall County USBC

747 Wells Darrell L. 1402519 1,208 Marshall County USBC

1348 Garlen John E. 1418441 1,207 Huntsville USBC

709 Howland Greg S. 1383899 1,196 Gr Birmingham USBC

9610 Moore Noell W. 1418412 1,176 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 65 - 69,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3881 Patterson Lonnie T. 1408321 1,501 Etowah County USBC

2322 Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 1,418 Marshall County USBC

2743 Hall Gutierez "Bud" G. 1408321 1,347 Etowah County USBC

Alabama State USBC

Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 65 - 69,
Handicapped

Hcap From

4204 Watts Charlie L. 1416636 1,318 Etowah County USBC

2215 Moore Greg J. 1388280 1,071 Marshall County USBC

1596 Mosakowski Donald J. 1388279 1,109 Marshall County USBC

1187 Richardson Henry L. 1417504 1,263 Gr Birmingham USBC

2328 Pippin Butch D. Jr 1388321 1,254 Marshall County USBC

1029 Keener James R. 1388281 1,149 Marshall County USBC

14010 Lisbon Addison  III 1417503 1,251 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 70 - 74,
Handicapped

Hcap From

541 Ingram John L. 1388279 1,221 Marshall County USBC

4362 Gibbs Rita A. 1416630 1,275 Etowah County USBC

2163 Horsley Fred D. 1417501 1,247 Gr Birmingham USBC

1664 Brown James M. 1417503 1,236 Gr Birmingham USBC

1245 Barthel Richard W. Sr 1383899 1,226 Gr Birmingham USBC

2646 Bishop Jackie F. 1417505 1,183 Gr Birmingham USBC

2047 Jackson Robert L. 1415585 1,159 The Shoals USBC

1988 Nelson James E. 1416636 1,136 Etowah County USBC

09 Maher Chuck 1383899 1,103 Gr Birmingham USBC

17210 Pruett Roy D. 1383900 767 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events 75 +, Handicapped

Hcap From

101 Hoefs Ben C. 1402519 1,371 Marshall County USBC

2742 Virden Albert 1415585 1,340 The Shoals USBC

2523 Beason Jimmy C. 1388281 1,162 Marshall County USBC

1124 Bessette Gary 1395344 1,154 Baldwin County USBC

05 Sales Billy 1418441 1,013 Huntsville USBC

06 Swanson Larry 1418441 957 Huntsville USBC

1377 Taylor Robert  Jr 1409236 612 Mobile USBC

4048 Pledger Phil D. 1383902 781 Etowah County USBC

909 Cooper Onnie 1415631 557 The Shoals USBC

9110 Brantley Thomas 1414775 504 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 50 - 54, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Black Anthony M. 1417503 1,366 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Dixon Michael E. 1377778 1,295 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Janicki Robert B. 1395345 1,263 Baldwin County USBC

4 Atkins Robert D. 1418412 1,255 Central Alabama USBC

5 Ealy Paul D. 1377778 1,194 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Williams Thomas R. 1388280 1,174 Marshall County USBC

7 Miller John M. 1388281 1,101 Marshall County USBC

Alabama State USBC

Current Standings

2023 Alabama State USBC 18th Annual Senior Tournam
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Current Standings Oct 16, 2023   10:10 PM Page 10 of 14



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 50 - 54, Scratch

Hcap From

8 Taylor Leonard R. Jr 1415631 1,078 The Shoals USBC

9 Ellis Dennis E. 1395344 1,063 Baldwin County USBC

10 Gibbs Jamie 1416630 1,029 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 55 - 59, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Han David D. 1377778 1,299 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Johnson Karl 1417504 1,198 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Adkins Billy W. 1388281 1,185 Marshall County USBC

4 Burge Dan E. Jr 1417504 1,162 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Johansen John P. 1395344 1,138 Baldwin County USBC

6 White Quincie F. 1417501 1,003 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Maye Vincent D. 1417503 972 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Preski George J. 1395344 946 Baldwin County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 60 - 64, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Harper Johnny D. 1388321 1,357 Marshall County USBC

2 Howland Greg S. 1383899 1,164 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Johnson Roger D. 1417157 1,132 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Christian Arthur F. 1408321 1,094 Etowah County USBC

5 Wells Darrell L. 1402519 1,081 Marshall County USBC

6 Smith Antonio D. 1417506 1,076 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Edwards Alfonza  Sr 1408320 1,072 Etowah County USBC

8 Evans Joe N. 1408320 1,042 Etowah County USBC

9 Carroll Donald W. 1388321 1,025 Marshall County USBC

10 Garlen John E. 1418441 1,020 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 65 - 69, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bearden Rowland K. 1388321 1,171 Marshall County USBC

2 Nance Keith E. 1383899 1,113 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Hall Gutierez "Bud" G. 1408321 1,105 Etowah County USBC

4 Hughley Marcus E. 1408321 1,090 Etowah County USBC

5 Boudreaux Brad L. 1395345 1,086 Baldwin County USBC

6 Mitchell Thomas L. 1418442 1,076 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Richardson Henry L. 1417504 1,067 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Sanders Gregory A. 1417506 1,060 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Gilchrist Jeff K. 1383900 1,034 Etowah County USBC

10 Keener James R. 1388281 1,026 Marshall County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 70 - 74, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Maher Chuck 1383899 1,219 Gr Birmingham USBC

Alabama State USBC

Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 70 - 74, Scratch

Hcap From

2 Pruett Roy D. 1383900 1,146 Etowah County USBC

3 Barthel Richard W. Sr 1383899 1,098 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Brown James M. 1417503 1,083 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Ingram John L. 1388279 1,073 Marshall County USBC

6 Horsley Fred D. 1417501 1,063 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Bishop Jackie F. 1417505 900 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Nelson James E. 1416636 890 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events 75 +, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Hoefs Ben C. 1402519 1,305 Marshall County USBC

2 Bessette Gary 1395344 1,045 Baldwin County USBC

3 Sales Billy 1418441 1,016 Huntsville USBC

4 Swanson Larry 1418441 946 Huntsville USBC

5 Beason Jimmy C. 1388281 896 Marshall County USBC

6 Cooper Onnie 1415631 865 The Shoals USBC

7 Schaefer Michael G. 1413631 543 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 50 - 54,
Handicapped

Hcap From

4101 Hermsmeier Tracy 1410890 1,341 Southeast Alabama USBC

2802 Thorne Regina A. 1408481 1,321 Central Alabama USBC

5123 McKee Aleshia P. 1408115 1,279 Central Alabama USBC

3724 Martin Denise C. 1414682 1,272 Baldwin County USBC

3285 Robinson Trina T. 1417502 1,267 Gr Birmingham USBC

3026 Rashada Deborah D. 1417502 1,260 Gr Birmingham USBC

2747 McGregor Felecia D. 1417502 1,194 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 55 - 59,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3881 Irby Helen 1417506 1,328 Gr Birmingham USBC

6262 Ford Michelle 1414682 1,313 Baldwin County USBC

1123 Johnson Bridgett D. 1417507 1,303 Gr Birmingham USBC

3284 Taylor Charlene 1417501 1,284 Gr Birmingham USBC

3945 Khachadoorian Laura C. 1414682 1,276 Baldwin County USBC

2806 Russell Daphne 1417506 1,196 Gr Birmingham USBC

2747 Price Lolita 1417505 1,187 Gr Birmingham USBC

2108 Taylor-Callens Yolanda B. 1414995 1,144 Gr Birmingham USBC

1089 Hamlett Veritas A. 1417507 1,142 Gr Birmingham USBC

12110 Bolling Ceceila 1397488 629 Central Alabama USBC

Alabama State USBC

Current Standings

2023 Alabama State USBC 18th Annual Senior Tournam
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 60 - 64,
Handicapped

Hcap From

4101 Inman Pam C. 1411327 1,292 The Shoals USBC

862 Muata Jueletha 1414995 1,238 Gr Birmingham USBC

2903 Orange Felecia R. 1414994 1,132 Gr Birmingham USBC

1944 Collett Janis M. 1415585 1,122 The Shoals USBC

1215 Tinsley Karen D. 1408115 639 Central Alabama USBC

946 Moore Katherine B. 1396385 631 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 65 - 69,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3781 Johnson Cathy D. 1418439 1,299 Gr Birmingham USBC

2962 Thomas Monica K. 1408481 1,249 Central Alabama USBC

2803 Brown Brenda 1415585 1,227 The Shoals USBC

2424 Johnson Rita B. 1417157 1,219 Gr Birmingham USBC

3945 Kelley Nenita C. 1410890 1,211 Southeast Alabama USBC

5126 Barreto Migdaliia 1410890 1,208 Southeast Alabama USBC

1727 Jones Snow 1417507 1,117 Gr Birmingham USBC

3128 Owens Rebecca L. 1414345 1,114 Central Alabama USBC

2969 Storey Octavia F. 1414995 1,077 Gr Birmingham USBC

21010 Moore Brenda S. 1396385 690 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 70 - 74,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3021 Smith Pamela C. 1417505 1,300 Gr Birmingham USBC

3562 Hall Elsa V. 1414682 1,234 Baldwin County USBC

903 Mc Cray Bonnie 1417507 1,231 Gr Birmingham USBC

1624 Hoefs Geri 1402519 1,209 Marshall County USBC

4745 Byrum Linda A. 1410890 1,150 Southeast Alabama USBC

3826 Schaefer Sherron A. 1414345 1,086 Central Alabama USBC

3347 Smith Bonnie N. 1411327 1,045 The Shoals USBC

2348 Behrens Linda J. 1414947 610 Etowah County USBC

1519 Dean Brenda R. 1408115 601 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events 75 +,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3281 Bass Linda M. 1408115 1,305 Central Alabama USBC

1402 Bridges JoAnn V. 1402519 1,245 Marshall County USBC

2643 De Bardelaben Elaine T. 1417505 1,184 Gr Birmingham USBC

4084 Simpson Frances C. 1411327 1,062 The Shoals USBC

2475 Springer Lois S. 1411327 843 The Shoals USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 50 - 54, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Rashada Deborah D. 1417502 958 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Robinson Trina T. 1417502 939 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 McGregor Felecia D. 1417502 920 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 55 - 59, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Johnson Bridgett D. 1417507 1,191 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Hamlett Veritas A. 1417507 1,034 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Taylor Charlene 1417501 956 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Irby Helen 1417506 940 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Taylor-Callens Yolanda B. 1414995 934 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Russell Daphne 1417506 916 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Price Lolita 1417505 913 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 60 - 64, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Muata Jueletha 1414995 1,152 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Orange Felecia R. 1414994 842 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Moore Katherine B. 1396385 537 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 65 - 69, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Johnson Rita B. 1417157 977 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Jones Snow 1417507 945 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Storey Octavia F. 1414995 781 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Moore Brenda S. 1396385 480 Central Alabama USBC

5 Whitfield Yvonne H. 1397048 466 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 70 -74, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Mc Cray Bonnie 1417507 1,141 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Hoefs Geri 1402519 1,047 Marshall County USBC

3 Smith Pamela C. 1417505 998 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events 75 +, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bridges JoAnn V. 1402519 1,105 Marshall County USBC

2 De Bardelaben Elaine T. 1417505 920 Gr Birmingham USBC

Alabama State USBC
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